1. kolo
1399.
1400.
1401.
1402.

2. kolo
1403.
1404.
1405.
1406.

3. kolo
1407.
1408.
14009.
1410.

4. kolo
1411.
1412.
1413.
1414.

5. kolo
1415.
1416.
1417.
1418.

6. kolo
1419.
1420.
1421.
1422.

7. kolo
1423.
1424,
1425.
1426.

Play-off o vitézstvi v WSM lize a postup do “baraze” o Gicast v ELH

26. 02. 2017 nedéle

1. po zakl. ¢asti
2. po zakl. ¢asti
3. po zakl. éasti
4. po zakl. ¢asti

27.02. 2017 pondéli

1. po zakl. ¢asti
2. po zakl. ¢asti
3. po zakl. éasti
4. po zakl. ¢asti

02. 03. 2017 ctvrtek

8. po zakl. ¢asti
7. po zakl. ¢asti
6. po zakl. ¢asti
5. po zakl. ¢asti

03. 03. 2017 patek

8. po zakl. ¢asti
7. po zakl. ¢asti
6. po zakl. ¢asti
5. po zakl. ¢asti

06. 03.2017 pondéli

1. po zakl. ¢asti
2. po zakl. ¢asti
3. po zakl. ¢asti
4. po z4akl. ¢asti

08. 03. 2017 stfeda

8. po zakl. ¢asti
7. po zakl. ¢asti
6. po zakl. ¢asti
5. po zakl. ¢asti

10. 03. 2017 patek

1. po zakl. ¢asti
2. po zakl. ¢asti
3. po zakl. ¢asti
4. po zakl. ¢asti

WSM liga
3. cast

CTVRTFINALE

[Sale) BN o] A WN - A WN - [Sa o) BEL N 0] [Sa o) BEL N 0]

A WN R

[Sale) BN o]

. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.

. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.

. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.

. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.

. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.

. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.

. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.
. po zakl.

Casti
Casti
Casti
Casti

Casti
Casti
Casti
Casti

Casti
Casti
Casti
Casti

Casti
Casti
Casti
Casti

Casti
Casti
Casti
Casti

Casti
Casti
Casti
Casti

Casti
Casti
Casti
Casti



1. kolo
1427.
1428.

2. kolo
1429.
1430.

3. kolo
1431.
1432.

4. kolo
1433.
1434.

5. kolo
1435.
1436.

6. kolo
1437.
1438.

7. kolo
1439,
1440.

13. 03. 2017 pondéli
1. po zakl. ¢asti
2. po zakl. ¢asti

14. 03. 2017 utery
1. po zakl. ¢asti
2. po z3akl. ¢asti

17. 03. 2017 patek
4. po zakl. ¢asti
3. po z3akl. ¢asti

18. 03. 2017 sobota
4. po zakl. ¢asti
3. po z3akl. ¢asti

20. 03. 2017 pondéli
1. po zakl. ¢asti
2. po z&akl. ¢asti

22.03. 2017 stieda
4. po zakl. Casti
3. po zakl. ¢asti

24, 03. 2017 patek
1. po zakl. ¢asti
2. po z&akl. ¢asti

SEMIFINALE

4. po zakl.
3. po zakl.

4. po zakl.
3. po zakl.

1. po zakl.
2. po zakl.

1. po zakl.
2. po zakl.

4. po zakl.
3. po zakl.

1. po zakl.
2. po zakl.

4. po zakl.
3. po zakl.

Casti
Casti

Casti
Casti

Casti
Casti

Casti
Casti

Casti
Casti

Casti
Casti

Casti
Casti



